07/03/2026 up to 5.00 PM

09/03/2026 at 11.00 AM

Rs. 9,00,000.00 (Rupees Nine Lakh) only
Directorate of ARDD, Agartala.

12 months from the date of the finalization of rate
Director of ARDD, P.N. Complex, Agartala

15 days
Rs. 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand) only

Rs. 18,000/-(Rupees Eighteen Thousand) only

ICA/C/4594/26

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Tender in sealed cover hereby invited from the bonafied bidders/
Vehicle Owners of Tripura having valid commercial registration is-
sued by the Transport Authority of Tripura for "Hiring of 1(One)
Light Motor Vehicle Celerio X (2025 or 2026 model) for smooth